Limitless™
Wireless Multi-Protocol Receiver
WMPR Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our wireless solutions better?
	 •		 Designed to enable control and/or notification in remote parts
of application/machinery/manufacturing plants where

6 sensing.honeywell.com
WMPR Series
Table 2. WMPR Order Guide
Part number Description
WMPR1A00A1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, mounting plate,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A00B1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, mounting plate,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR1A00A1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, din-rail bracket,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A00B1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, no antenna - RP-SMA jack only, din-rail bracket,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR1A02A1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, mounting plate,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A02B1A1
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, mounting plate,
for use in all approved countries
WMPR1A02A1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, din-rail bracket,
for use in US and Canada
WMPR1A02B1A2
Limitless™ EtherNet/IP™ output receiver, 2.2 dBi omni tilt-and-swivel antenna, din-rail bracket,
for use in all approved countries
PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
WMPR
Receiver type
A
Country use
code
A
B
US,
Canada
All other
approved
countries
WMPR Series
Multi-Protocol
Receiver
1
GEN code
A
RF code
1 Version 1 A 2.4 GHz;
IEEE 802.15.4
00
02
00 No antenna; RP-SMA
connector jack
2.2 dBi omni w/receiver
mount; tilt/swivel
Antenna
type code
1
Output code
1 EtherNet/IP™
A
Seal code
A IP20
1
Mounting
code
1
2
Mounting
plate, epoxy
coated CRS
DIN
bracket,
aluminum
Specials
7sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Multi-Protocol Receiver
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
41,4 mm
[1.63 in]
RP-SMA antenna
connector jack
Din bracket
(mounting code 2)
80,0 mm
[3.15 in]
7,87 mm
[0.31 in]
159,51 mm
[6.28 in]
Power supply
lever-actuated connector
EtherNet/IP™
RJ-45
connector
152,4 mm
[6.0 in]
Mounting plate
(mounting code 1)
88,9 mm
[3.5 in]
2,36 mm
[0.093 in]
thickness
4X Ø 4,57 mm
[4X Ø 0.18 in]
+ -
8 sensing.honeywell.com
WMPR Series
Table 3. Antenna Listings
The WMPR Series can be ordered without an antenna by using the “00” Antenna Type Code in the part number. Antennas may be ordered
separately using the Part Numbers below.
Part Number
(if ordered
separately)
Antenna
Design
Antenna
Gain
(dBi)
Connector/Mounting Dimensions
WAN01RSP straight 2.2
RP-SMA plug/direct
mount
Ø 9,91 mm x 112,78 mm L
[Ø 0.39 in x 4.44 in L]
WAN02RSP tilt/swivel 2.2